
 PR SYS NAME FOREMAN RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS

W 5 GAGNON, J.R. 05/18/87 1 10/08/79

W 7 PARIS, M.D. 01/29/88 2 12/15/87

W 6 ALLEN, C.S. 03/07/88 3 12/01/87

W 7 NAULT, G.S. 07/19/91 4 08/17/87 S

W 8 JEFFERS, F.L. 07/13/92 5 06/10/85

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 08/01/94 6 04/15/80

W 5 LANDRY, D.M. 10/24/94 7 06/06/89 S

 2 GRANT, S.H. 05/15/95 8 06/09/93

4 STEELE, R.L. 06/26/95 9 05/26/93

3 CURETON, J.G. 02/19/96 10 05/01/87

6 MURPHY, B. 05/10/96 11 03/20/89 I/R DISQ

5 GREEN, J.M. 08/02/96 12 06/10/88 DP

2 RICHARD, S.R. 06/27/97 13 07/05/94 S

5 POLIGNI, S.J. 04/17/98 14 08/30/79

5 THOMPSON, W.J. 09/03/99 15 05/14/80

5 BAKER III, J.A. 09/03/99 16 07/13/92

8 CARNETT,  J.L. 04/28/00 17 07/27/98

 7 COYNE, F.J. 04/13/01 18 06/27/94

4 EMERY, D.M. 06/04/01 19 06/27/95

2 CATES, W.A. 08/01/01 20 07/17/95

10 DOOLEY JR., T.F. 08/01/01 21 06/30/97

9 BREOR JR., R.T. 11/29/02 22 09/08/98

5 KAPSIMALIS, D.H. 05/28/04 23 06/07/93

3 COOKSON, L. 06/04/04 24 08/05/97

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 06/18/04 25 06/09/99

3 JACKSON, P.L. 07/30/04 26 08/05/97

8 GARRITY, T.R. 08/27/04 27 06/16/99

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 09/24/04 28 07/03/97

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 09/19/05 29 05/24/99

9 SANDERSON, L.S. 05/01/06 30 09/28/98

3 RANDALL, R.J. 05/15/06 31 06/30/99

4 KENDRICK, K.A. 05/29/06 32 08/30/93

6 JONES, D.P. 06/26/06 33 08/04/99

2 PAGE, L.S. 08/07/06 34 06/26/95

10 DOOLEY, W.F. 08/14/06 35 06/30/97

3 GARNER, M.R. 07/20/07 36 08/05/97

10 DOOLEY, H.W. 08/27/07 37 07/19/04

9 BRUNELLE, D.L. 10/15/07 38 08/26/04

3 PARKER, R.D. 06/02/08 39 09/02/04

5 PATTERSON, D.C. 09/15/08 40 08/30/04 S

2 BUSSELL, A.W. 11/16/09 41 08/25/98

3 STROUT, R.M. 06/28/10 42 07/26/06

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 07/07/10 43 07/07/05

7 RYAN, C.P. 07/07/10 44 07/07/08

3 WALTMAN, J.E 11/15/10 45 07/07/05

           ZONES

BMSTMECFR

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

August 10, 2016FOREMAN



 PR SYS NAME FOREMAN RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS
           ZONES

9 LEWIS, F.K. 06/27/11 46 08/29/89

9 HOWE, A.W. 05/14/12 47 08/01/05

9 HARTSHORN, C.C. 06/25/12 48 08/04/09

2 FANJOY, J.A. 07/02/12 49 07/07/08

9 BECK, J.K. 07/23/12 50 07/23/09

8 LEPAGE, K.A.L 11/19/12 51 08/01/04

9 FAVREAU, R.K. 01/13/14 52 08/04/09

9 HOLMES, A.J. 01/20/14 53 06/29/09

3 COONS, G.A. 01/20/14 54 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E. 01/20/14 55 06/15/10

2 CHESSIE, T.B. 02/03/14 56 10/22/12 S

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 02/17/14 57 09/26/05

10 HARRINGTON, E.N. 02/24/14 58 07/09/12

10 ALLEN, B.J. 03/03/14 59 07/02/12

7 BOURASSA, R.A. 03/10/14 60 09/22/09

8 MUNGER, J.D. 03/10/14 61 07/17/12

9 DION, J.W. 03/17/14 62 09/04/12

3 BEGIN, C.J. 04/07/14 63 08/16/10

9 SCHNEIDER, S.W. 06/23/14 64 07/02/12

5 STANCEL, T.J. 08/18/14 65 06/17/13

4 KENDRICK, T.D. 09/22/14 66 06/15/10

4 PARKER, C.C. 09/29/14 67 06/17/13

3 MCLELLAN, T.J. 09/29/14 68 08/23/10

2 MCINTYRE, B.J. 10/06/14 69 10/22/12

6 CURLEY, M. 10/20/14 70 08/26/13 S

3 TULLEY, M.B. 09/07/15 71 08/23/10

9 WHITE, AC 11/09/15 72 09/04/12

9 LACLAIRE JR, M.L. 11/09/15 73 06/18/14

9 ROUSSEL Jr., W.J. 11/09/15 74 06/30/14

10 HAMMOND, J.T. 12/04/15 75 08/08/14

DP =DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NQ = NOT QUALIFIED

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION



  
PR SYS NAME ASST.FORE. RANK TRACKMAN  REMARKS

W 5 GAGNON, J.R. 09/19/85 1 10/08/79

W 7 PARIS, M.D. 01/29/88 2 12/15/87

W 6 ALLEN, C.S. 03/07/88 3 12/11/87

W 7 NAULT, G.S. 07/19/91 4 08/17/87 S

W 8 JEFFERS, F.L. 07/13/92 5 06/10/85

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 08/01/94 6 04/15/80

W 5 LANDRY, D.M. 10/24/94 7 06/06/89 S

 2 GRANT, S.H. 05/15/95 8 06/09/93

 4 STEELE, R.L. 06/26/95 9 05/26/93

3 CURETON, J.G. 02/19/96 10 05/01/87

6 MURPHY, B. 05/10/96 11 03/20/89

5 GREEN, J.M. 08/02/96 12 06/10/88 DP

2 RICHARD, S.R. 06/27/97 13 07/05/94 S

5 POLIGNI, S.J. 04/17/98 14 08/30/79

5 THOMPSON, W.J. 09/03/99 15 05/14/80

5 BAKER III, J.A. 09/03/99 16 07/13/92

8 CARNETT,J.L.                  04/28/00 17 07/27/99

7 COYNE, F.J.                     06/09/00 18 06/27/94

2 CATES, W.A. 10/13/00 19 08/02/95

10 DOOLEY JR., T.F. 05/14/01 20 06/30/97

4 EMERY, D.M. 06/04/02 21 06/27/95

9 BREOR JR., R.T. 11/29/02 22 09/08/98

9 LEWIS, F.K. 05/19/03 23 08/29/89

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 08/11/03 24 07/03/97

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 05/28/04 25 06/09/99

5 KAPSIMALIS, D.H. 05/28/04 26 06/07/93

3 COOKSON, L. 06/04/04 27 08/05/97

3 JACKSON, P.L. 07/30/04 28 08/05/97

8 GARRITY, T.R. 08/27/04 29 06/16/99

6 JONES, D.P. 05/23/05 30 08/04/99

4 KENDRICK, K.A. 06/06/05 31 08/30/93

3 PERRO, W.P. 09/02/05 32 07/03/97

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 09/19/05 33 05/24/99

3 RANDALL, R.J. 10/03/05 34 06/30/99

9 SANDERSON, L.S. 05/01/06 35 09/28/98

2 PAGE, L.S. 07/31/06 36 06/26/95

10 DOOLEY, W.F. 08/14/06 37 06/30/97

3 GARNER, M.R. 07/20/07 38 08/05/97

10 DOOLEY, H.W. 08/27/07 39 07/19/04

9 BRUNELLE, D.L. 10/15/07 40 08/26/04

3 PARKER, R.D. 06/02/08 41 09/02/04

5 PATTERSON, D.C. 09/15/08 42 08/30/04 S

2 BUSSELL, A.W. 11/16/09 43 08/25/98

3 STROUT, R.M. 06/28/10 44 07/26/06

3 BOLDUC, J.R 07/07/10 45 07/07/05

3 WALTMAN, J.E 07/07/10 46 07/07/05

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BMSTMECAF August 10, 2016ASSISTANT FOREMAN



  
PR SYS NAME ASST.FORE. RANK TRACKMAN  REMARKS

ZONES

7 RYAN, C.P. 07/07/10 47 07/07/08

2 HAFFORD, J.C. 07/07/10 48 06/09/10

2 FANJOY, J.A. 08/29/11 49 07/07/08

9 HOWE, A.W. 05/14/12 50 08/01/05

9 HARTSHORN, C.C. 06/25/12 51 08/04/09

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 07/16/12 52 08/01/04

9 BECK, J.K. 07/23/12 53 07/23/09

9 FAVREAU, R.K 06/10/13 54 08/04/09

9 HOLMES, A.J. 01/20/14 55 06/29/09

3 COONS, G.A. 01/20/14 56 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E. 01/20/14 57 06/15/10

2 CHESSIE, T.B. 02/03/14 58 10/22/12 S

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 02/18/14 59 09/26/05

10 HARRINGTON, E.N. 02/24/14 60 07/09/12

10 ALLEN, B.J. 03/03/14 61 07/02/12

7 BOURASSA, R.A. 03/10/14 62 09/22/09

8 MUNGER, J.D. 03/10/14 63 07/17/12

9 DION, J.W. 03/17/14 64 09/04/12

3 BEGIN, C.J. 04/07/14 65 08/16/10

9 DORMAN, G.C. 08/18/14 66 09/04/12

5 STANCEL, T.J. 08/18/14 67 06/17/13

4 PARKER, C.C. 09/29/14 68 06/17/13

3 MCLELLAN, T.J. 09/29/14 69 08/23/10

2 MCINTYRE, B.J. 10/06/14 70 10/22/12

6 CURLEY, M. 10/20/14 71 08/26/13 S

3 TULLEY, M.B. 11/17/14 72 08/23/10

9 WHITE, AC 11/09/15 73 09/04/12

9 LACLAIRE JR, M.L. 11/09/15 74 06/18/14

9 ROUSSEL Jr., W.J. 11/09/15 75 06/30/14

10 HAMMOND, J.T. 12/04/15 76 08/08/14

DP =DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NQ= NOT QUALIFIED

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION



          ZONES
PR SYS NAME WEO TRACKMAN REMARKS

W 6 DIONNE, W.E. 12/28/87 1 12/24/87

DP =DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NQ= NOT QUALIFIED

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

August 10, 2016BMSTMECEO W.E.O.



PR SYS NAME E.O. RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS

E-2 BROWN, K.E. 07/22/76 1 10/11/71 DP

W 6 # DIONNE, W.E. 08/24/88 2 12/28/87

W 7 PARIS, M.D. 08/24/88 3 12/15/87

W 6 ALLEN, C.S. 10/23/88 4 12/11/87

W 5 TERRY SR., W.A. 02/13/89 5 04/21/88

W 7 NAULT, G.S. 03/22/89 6 08/17/87

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 06/21/91 7 04/15/80

W 9 LEWIS, F.K. 06/28/91 8 08/29/89

E 3 BLANCHARD, J.J. 07/01/91 9 03/26/87

E 3 CURETON, J.G. 07/01/91 10 05/01/87

W 8 JEFFERS, F.L. 06/11/92 11 06/10/85

W 6 MURPHY, B. 06/01/93 12 03/20/89

E-1 STEELE, R.L. 08/02/93 13 05/26/93

E-3 GRANT, S.H. 05/30/94 14 06/09/93

W 5 BAKER III, J.A. 06/20/94 15 7/113/92

3 HUARD, D.C. 05/01/95 16 07/20/92

5 KAPSIMALIS, D.H. 05/01/95 17 06/07/93

2 RICHARD, S.R. 05/01/95 18 07/05/94 S

2 HALLORAN, G.E. 05/15/95 19 09/07/93

8 BASS, J.P. 06/26/95 20 07/20/94

4 KENDRICK, K.A. 07/10/95 21 08/30/93

2 PAGE, L.S. 07/25/97 22 06/26/95

2 CATES, W.A. 08/25/97 23 07/17/95

4 EMERY, D.M. 10/17/97 24 06/27/95

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 05/29/98 25 07/03/97

9 RICE, C.A, 06/26/98 26 07/12/94

10 DOOLEY JR., T.F. 07/24/98 27 06/30/97

9 TIRONE, C.J. 07/24/98 28 08/04/97 DQ

6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 09/18/98 29 08/04/97 S

2 OLSEN, V.M. 10/16/98 30 07/03/97 DP

3 PERRO, W.P. 05/14/99 31 07/03/97

3 COOKSON, L. 05/14/99 32 08/05/97

3 JACKSON, P.L. 05/14/99 33 08/05/97

10 DOOLEY, W.F. 06/11/99 34 06/30/97

2 MILES, B.S. 06/25/99 35 08/05/97

2 BUSSELL, A.W. 06/25/99 36 08/25/98

8 CARNETT, J.L. 07/09/99 37 07/27/98

5 THOMPSON, W.J. 07/23/99 38 05/14/80

5 LANDRY, D.M. 07/23/99 39 06/06/89 S

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 07/23/99 40 07/07/92

7 COYNE, F.J. 07/23/99 41 06/27/94

3 GARNER, M.R. 08/06/99 42 08/05/97

6 MODICA, J. 08/06/99 43 08/25/97

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

E.O. August 10, 2015



PR SYS NAME E.O. RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS
ZONES

3 SANBORN JR., J.B. 08/20/99 44 08/25/98

8 SILVA, M.S. 09/17/99 45 06/22/98

9 BREOR JR., R.T. 09/17/99 46 09/08/98

9 HOWE, C.J. 09/17/99 47 09/08/98

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 09/17/99 48 05/24/99

8 GARRITY, T.R 09/17/99 49 06/16/99

8 HARRINGTON, B.E. 10/15/99 50 07/27/98

7 GOULET, R.J. 05/12/00 51 07/21/99

9 SANDERSON, L.S. 07/07/00 52 09/28/98

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 08/02/02 53 06/09/99

6 ENO, S.M. 10/18/02 54 06/22/98

10 DOOLEY, H.W. 05/16/05 55 07/19/04

3 RANDALL, R.J. 07/05/05 56 06/30/99

3 PARKER, R.D. 07/05/05 57 09/02/04

9 BERRY, S.A. 07/18/05 58 04/06/04

9 KOVRIZHNYKH, Y.A. 07/18/05 59 04/06/04

9 BRUNELLE, D.L. 07/18/05 60 08/26/04

6 JONES, D.P. 07/18/05 61 99/08/04

6 EGAN, D.J. 07/18/05 62 10/18/04

10 WILLIAMS, R.M. 08/09/05 63 06/20/05

3 LAWRENCE, A.W. 09/02/05 64 08/15/05

9 BECKWITH, J.E. 10/17/05 65 07/11/05

5 GREEN, J.M. 04/20/06 66 04/17/95

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 05/21/07 67 07/05/07

3 RAYE, S.T. 06/08/07 68 06/01/07

4 GLASGOW, S.R. 08/13/07 69 09/12/05

5 PATTERSON, D.C. 06/23/08 70 08/30/04 s
3 WALTMAN, J.E. 07/07/08 71 07/07/05

3 HAWKINS JR., R.D. 07/07/08 72 07/01/08

8 GORDON, C.E. 07/21/08 73 08/13/07

2 FANJOY, J.A. 07/21/08 74 07/07/08

3 STROUT, R.M. 07/28/08 75 07/26/06

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 08/04/08 76 08/01/04

3 TRACY, S.P. 08/11/08 77 07/07/08

7 RYAN, C.P. 06/01/09 78 07/07/08

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 07/06/09 79 06/29/09

11 MORRIS, W.J. 08/10/09 80 08/04/09  

9 BECK, J.K. 08/17/09 81 07/23/09

9 HOLMES, A.J. 09/07/09 82 06/29/09

8 PUCILLO, M.D. 09/14/09 83 06/29/09

6 MCHUGH, R.L. 09/14/09 84 07/23/09

9 FAVREAU, R.K. 09/14/09 85 08/04/09

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 09/28/09 86 07/28/08

7 BOURASSA, R.A. 10/05/09 87 09/22/09

9 HARTSHORN, C.C. 10/09/09 88 09/08/04

9 NORMANDIN, J.M. 11/30/09 89 08/04/09

6 LIVERNOIS, M.A 06/04/10 90 10/09/09

2 MILES, L.A.L. 06/04/10 91 10/09/09

3 SHORT, D.B. 06/04/10 92 10/09/09



PR SYS NAME E.O. RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS
ZONES

5 EDWARDS, L.E. 06/09/10 93 10/15/09

2 HAFFORD, J.C. 06/09/10 94 06/09/10

4 WOOD, T.J. 06/21/10 95 10/09/09 S

3 CHADBOURNE, R.K. 06/21/10 96 06/11/10

3 COONS, G.A. 06/21/10 97 06/11/10

3 FLEURY, K.C. 06/21/10 98 06/11/10

9 HOWE, A.W. 07/05/10 99 08/01/05

3 PELLETIER, S.R 07/19/10 100 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E. 07/19/10 101 06/15/10

3 NELSON, M.V. 08/02/10 102 06/11/10

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 08/09/10 103 06/15/10

3 PELLETIER, Z.M. 08/31/10 104 06/15/10

3 WING, J.R. 09/06/10 105 06/11/10

3 PARSONS, R.M. 09/13/10 106 06/15/10

3 TULLEY, M.B. 10/25/10 107 08/23/10

3 BEGIN, C.J. 07/11/11 108 08/16/10

3 RICHARDSON, C.M. 09/05/11 109 07/19/10

4 KENDRICK, T.D. 09/26/11 110 06/15/10

3 MCLELLAN, T.J. 09/26/11 111 08/23/10

3 DAWSON, C.A. 09/26/11 112 09/12/11

5 BOUGIE, D.G. 10/03/11 113 05/12/08

7 COOPER, E.J. 06/04/12 114 01/15/05

3 BRANN, M.S. 06/25/12 115 06/09/12

9 ROSE, A.D. 07/02/12 116 06/08/12

10 ALLEN, B.J. 07/09/12 117 07/02/12

9 SCHNEIDER, S.W. 07/09/12 118 07/02/12

10 HARRINGTON, E.N. 07/16/12 119 07/09/12

8 MUNGER, J.D. 07/30/12 120 07/17/12

3 WARREN, Z.O. 08/06/12 121 07/02/12

9 HAMMOND, K.E. 08/20/12 122 08/02/12

9 BOROSKI, K.J. 08/20/12 123 08/13/12

9 BRYANT, JD. 08/20/12 124 08/13/12

9 DION, J.W. 09/17/12 125 09/04/12

9 DORMAN, G.C. 09/17/12 126 09/04/12

3 FREDERICK, H.S. 10/15/12 127 10/08/12

2 ALBERT, N.J. 10/29/12 128 10/15/12

2 CHESSIE, T.B. 11/05/12 129 10/22/12 S

9 BANAR, T.P 05/06/13 130 09/09/09

11 KONDRATYEV, D 05/06/13 131 09/21/12

9 WHITE, A.C 05/20/13 132 09/04/12

9 GRYGORCEWICZ, J. 06/10/13 133 06/03/13

3 BATCHELDER, A.L 06/17/13 134 10/15/12

3 NELSON, F.O. 06/17/13 135 10/29/12

3 OUELLETTE, F.T. 07/01/13 136 06/17/13

9 SCHNEIDER, K.W. 07/15/13 137 06/24/13

2 MCINTYRE, B.J. 07/22/13 138 10/22/12

4 NASH, J.M. 07/22/13 139 06/03/13 S

3 ROBBINS, D,B. 07/22/13 140 06/03/13

4 PARKER, C.C. 07/22/13 141 06/17/13



PR SYS NAME E.O. RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS
ZONES

2 WHITE, C.A 07/29/13 142 06/17/13

10 MOCHON, D.A. 07/29/13 143 07/23/13

10 MECZYWOR, C. 08/05/13 144 07/23/13

10 PIERCE, T.C. 08/12/13 145 08/05/13

9 HUNTER JR, R.A. 09/23/13 146 08/26/13

9 URGIN, I.A. 09/30/13 147 08/26/13

3 LITTLEFIELD, J.B. 10/04/13 148 07/10/13 9/22/2014

9 JONES, K.J. 10/07/13 149 09/09/13

3 CHARLES, W.P. 10/14/13 150 10/07/13

9 RICHOTTE, C.J. 11/11/13 151 09/09/13

8 JOSLYN, M.B. 12/23/13 152 08/26/13

9 ZERA, B.A. 02/24/14 153 10/07/13

9 DOUVILLE, E.J. 05/12/14 154 05/05/14

9 RICHMOND, T.M. 07/07/14 155 10/07/13

2 WESTFIELD, J.L. 07/28/14 156 05/30/14

4 PARKER, N.J. 08/11/14 157 06/17/13

9 ANDERSON, T.A. 08/25/14 158 10/21/13

6 BLOXSON, J. 08/25/14 159 05/16/14

7 WOOLF, L.A. 08/25/14 160 05/30/14

3 DENHAM, M.R. 09/15/14 161 08/18/14

9 LACLAIRE JR, M.L. 10/06/14 162 06/18/14

10 HAMMOND, J.T. 10/13/14 163 08/08/14

7 ROGERS, J.E. 11/03/14 164 06/30/14

5 STANCEL, T.J. 11/03/14 165 06/17/13

8 EARLE, G.P. 11/10/14 166 10/24/14 HAZ-MAT

3 TIBBETTS, N.D. 07/06/15 167 08/18/14 CDL B

4 HUNT JR., S.R. 08/03/15 168 08/18/14 PQ

3 WITHAM, R.L. 08/31/15 169 08/18/14 PQ

3 BOUMIL, AJ 10/05/15 170 10/18/13 PQ

6 WINSTON, P.S. 07/11/16 171 05/30/14 PQ

6 CENTENO, E.R. 08/01/16 172 05/30/14 PQ

DP =DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NQ= NOT QUALIFIED

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION



PR SYS NAME CHAUFFEUR RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS

W 5 POLIGNI, S.J. 08/27/81 1 08/30/79

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 07/17/87 2 04/15/80

W 6 DIONNE, W.E. 12/28/87 3 12/28/87

W 7 NAULT, G.S. 11/14/89 4 08/17/87 S

  8 KEENAN, S.M. 05/01/95 5 07/02/92

8 BASS, J.P. 09/13/96 6 07/20/94

2 RICHARD, S.R. 11/08/96 7 07/05/94 S

2 CATES, W.A. 11/02/98 8 07/17/95

4 EMERY, D.M. 03/19/99 9 06/27/95

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 05/14/99 10 07/03/97

5 BAKER III, J.A. 05/28/99 11 05/02/89

3 COOKSON, L. 06/11/99 12 08/05/97

3 JACKSON, P.L 06/11/99 13 08/05/97

9 TIRONE, C.J. 10/01/99 14 08/04/97

5 NAGY, D.A. 10/15/99 15 08/04/99 S

8 GARRITY, T.R. 04/14/00 16 06/16/99

8 SILVA, M.S. 06/09/00 17 06/02/98

2 PAGE, L.S. 03/26/04 18 06/26/95

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 04/07/05 19 05/24/99

8 CARNETT, J.L. 07/24/05 20 07/27/98

2 BUSSELL, A.W. 08/22/05 21 08/25/98

4 STEELE, R.L. 07/07/06 22 05/26/93

3 LAWRENCE, A.W. 08/14/06 23 08/15/05

5 BROWN, M.S. 12/18/06 24 11/03/92

4 GLASGOW, S.R. 06/11/07 25 09/12/05

10 DOOLEY, H.W 09/10/07 26 07/19/04

6 ENO, S.M. 08/18/08 27 98/06/22

3 RAYE, S.T. 09/08/08 28 06/01/07 MD

11 MORRIS, W.J. 10/05/09 29 08/04/09

9 HARTSHORN C.C. 05/05/10 30 08/04/09

3 CHADBOURNE, R.K. 06/28/10 31 06/11/10

3 WALTMAN, J.E. 07/07/10 32 07/07/05

3 BEGIN, C.J 08/25/10 33 08/16/10

3 COONS, G.A. 08/08/11 34 06/11/10

2 FANJOY, J.A. 10/31/11 35 07/07/08

3 FLEURY, K.C. 11/14/11 36 06/11/10

3 PELLETIER, S.R. 11/14/11 37 06/11/10

7 COOPER, E.J. 05/21/12 38 01/15/05

3 PELLETIER, Z.M. 07/16/12 39 06/15/10

3 MCLELLAN, T.J. 05/13/13 40 08/23/10

11 KONDRATYEV, D 06/10/13 41 09/21/12

9 GRYGORCEWICZ, J.P. 07/08/13 42 06/03/13

10 MOCHON, D. 10/28/13 43 08/05/13

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BMSTMECCR CHAUFFEUR August 10, 2016



PR SYS NAME CHAUFFEUR RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS
ZONES

4 NASH, J.M. 11/11/13 44 06/03/13 S

2 CHESSIE, T.B. 01/06/14 45 10/22/12 S

4 PARKER, C.C. 06/30/14 46 06/17/13

9 HAMMOND, K.E. 07/07/14 47 08/02/12

3 CHARLES, W.P. 07/14/14 48 10/07/13

6 BLOXSON, J.A 08/11/14 49 05/16/14

2 WESTFIELD, J.D. 08/18/14 50 05/30/14

9 BOROSKI, K.J. 10/20/14 51 08/13/12

7 WOOLF, L.A. 10/27/14 52 05/30/14

8 EARLE,G.P. 11/03/14 53 10/24/14

8 JOSLYN, M. 05/23/16 54 08/26/13 PQ

6 WINSTON, P.S. 07/11/16 55 05/30/14 PQ

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

DQ = DISQUALIFIED

MD = MEDICALLY DISQUALIFIED



SENIORITY
DIST. HOME NAME DATE RANK DATE REMARKS

E A PAGE, L.S. 05/28/04 1 06/26/95

E B STEELE, R. 02/20/12 2 5/26/1993

E B JACKSON, P.L 07/29/13 3 8/5/1997

E B WALTMAN, J.E. 08/12/13 4 07/07/05

E B GIGUERE, MA 6/15/2010 5 9/9/2013

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

ML = MILITARY LEAVE

OS = OFF SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CRANE OPERATORMECCOP August 10, 2016



PR SYS NAME   TRACKMAN RANK SENIORITY REMARKS

E-7 CRAWFORD Jr, P. 06/11/70 1 06/11/70 DP

W 5 POLIGNI, S.J. 08/30/79 2 08/30/79

W 5 GAGNON, J.R. 10/08/79 3 10/08/79

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 04/15/80 4 04/15/80

W 5 THOMPSON, W.J. 05/14/80 5 05/14/80

W 8 JEFFERS, F.L. 06/10/85 6 06/10/85

E 3 BLANCHARD, J.J. 03/26/87 7 03/26/87

E 3 CURETON,J.G. 05/01/87 8 05/01/87

W 7 NAULT, G.S. 08/17/87 9 08/17/87 S

W 6 ALLEN, C.S. 12/11/87 10 12/11/87

W 7 PARIS, M.D. 12/15/87 11 12/15/87

W 6 DIONNE, W.E. 12/24/87 12 12/24/87

W 5 TERRY Sr, W.A. 04/21/88 13 04/21/88

W 6 MURPHY, B. 03/20/89 14 03/20/89

W 5 LANDRY, D.M. 06/06/89 15 06/06/89 S

W 9 LEWIS, F.K. 08/29/89 16 08/29/89

8 KEENAN, S.M. 07/02/92 17 07/02/92

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 07/07/92 18 07/07/92

W 5 BAKER III, J.A. 07/13/92 19 05/02/89

3 HUARD, D.C. 07/20/92 20 07/20/92

4 STEELE, R.L. 05/26/93 21 05/26/93

 5 KAPSIMALIS, D.H. 06/07/93 22 06/07/93

E-3 GRANT, S.H. 06/09/93 23 06/09/93

PECK, D.C. 07/26/93 24 07/26/93 S

4 KENDRICK, K.A. 08/30/93 25 08/30/93

2 HALLORAN, G.E. 09/07/93 26 09/07/93

6 BRUCE, K.W. 06/13/94 27 06/13/94 S

7 COYNE, F.J. 06/27/94 28 06/27/94

2 RICHARD, S.R. 07/05/94 29 07/05/94 S

9 RICE, C.A. 07/12/94 30 07/12/94

8 BASS, J.P. 07/20/94 31 07/20/94

5 PERRY JR., J.E. 04/17/95 32 03/14/88

5 GREEN, J.M. 04/17/95 33 06/10/88 DP

3 CONNER, D.A. 04/17/95 34 11/04/91

2 PAGE, L.S. 06/26/95 35 06/26/95

4 EMERY, D.M. 06/27/95 36 06/27/95

2 CATES, W.A. 07/17/95 37 07/17/95

 10 DOOLEY Jr, T.F. 06/30/97 38 06/30/97

 10 DOOLEY, W.F. 06/30/97 39 06/30/97

 2 OLSEN, V.M. 07/03/97 40 07/03/97 DP

 3 PERRO, W.P. 07/03/97 41 07/03/97

 3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 07/03/97 42 07/03/97

 6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 08/04/97 43 08/04/97 S

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

TRACKMANBMSTMECT August 10, 2016



PR SYS NAME   TRACKMAN RANK SENIORITY REMARKS
ZONES

 9 TIRONE, C.J. 08/04/97 44 08/04/97

 3 COOKSON, L. 08/05/97 45 08/05/97

 3 GARNER, M.R. 08/05/97 46 08/05/97

3 JACKSON, P.L. 08/05/97 47 08/05/97

2 MILES, B.S. 08/05/97 48 08/05/97

6 MODICA, J. 08/25/97 49 08/25/97

6 ENO, S.M. 06/22/98 50 06/22/98

8 SILVA, M.S. 06/22/98 51 06/22/98

8 CARNETT, J.L. 07/27/98 52 07/27/98

8 HARRINGTON, B.E. 07/27/98 53 07/27/98

2 BUSSELL, A.W. 08/25/98 54 08/25/98

3 SANBORN Jr, J.B. 08/25/98 55 08/25/98

9 BREOR Jr, R.T. 09/08/98 56 09/08/98

9 HOWE, C.J. 09/08/98 57 09/08/98

9 SANDERSON, L.S. 09/28/98 58 09/28/98

4 RICHARDSON, D.W. 05/10/99 59 05/10/99

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 05/24/99 60 05/24/99

3 MCCAW, D.L. 06/02/99 61 06/02/99

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 06/09/99 62 06/09/99

8 GARRITY, T.R. 06/16/99 63 06/16/99

3 RANDALL, R.J. 06/30/99 64 06/30/99

7 GOULET, R.J. 07/21/99 65 07/21/99

6 JONES, D.P 08/04/99 66 08/04/99

5 NAGY, D.A. 08/04/99 67 08/04/99 S

3 MCCAW, P.D. 09/25/01 68 09/25/01

SILK JR, D.T. 12/10/01 69 08/05/96 S

9 WYMAN, S.P. 05/29/02 70 09/14/94

9 MACHAK, R.M. 08/12/02 71 08/12/02

3 CHAMBERLAND, R.L. 08/18/03 72 01/15/96

9 LUCIER, G.D. 09/29/03 73 03/09/29

9 KOVRIZHNYKH, Y.A. 06/04/04 74 04/06/04

10 DOOLEY, H.W. 07/19/04 75 07/19/04

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 08/01/04 76 08/01/04

9 BRUNELLE, D.L. 08/26/04 77 08/26/04

5 PATTERSON, D.C. 08/30/04 78 08/30/04 S

3 PARKER, R.D. 09/02/04 79 09/02/04

3 YOUNG, M.R. 10/04/04 80 10/04/04

7 COOPER, E.J. 01/15/05 81 01/15/05

10 WILLIAMS, R.M. 06/20/05 82 06/20/05

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 07/07/05 83 07/07/05

3 WALTMAN, J.E. 07/07/05 84 07/07/05

9 HOWE, A.W. 08/01/05 85 08/01/05

3 LAWRENCE, A.W. 08/15/05 86 08/15/05

4 GLASGOW, S.R. 09/12/05 87 09/12/05

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 09/26/05 88 09/26/05

3 STROUT, R.M. 07/26/06 89 07/26/06

5 BROWN, M.S. 12/18/06 90 12/18/06

3 RAYE, S.T. 06/01/07 91 06/01/07 MD

8 GORDON, C.E. 08/13/07 92 08/13/07

3 HAWKINS JR., R.D. 07/01/08 93 07/01/08



PR SYS NAME   TRACKMAN RANK SENIORITY REMARKS
ZONES

2 FANJOY, J.A. 07/07/08 94 07/07/08

7 RYAN, C.P. 07/07/08 95 07/07/08

3 TRACY, S.P. 07/07/08 96 07/07/08

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 07/28/08 97 07/28/08

3 PANTERMOLLER, C 05/04/09 98 07/14/08

9 HOLMES, A.J. 06/29/09 99 06/29/09

8 PUCILLO, M.D. 06/29/09 100 06/29/09

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 06/29/09 101 06/29/09

9 BECK, J.K. 07/23/09 102 07/23/09

6 MCHUGH, R.L. 07/23/09 103 07/23/09

9 FAVREAU, R.K. 08/04/09 104 08/04/09

9 HARTSHORN, C.C. 08/04/09 105 08/04/09

11 MORRIS, W.J. 08/04/09 106 08/04/09

9 BANAR, T.P. 09/01/09 107 09/01/09

7 BOURASSA, R.A. 09/22/09 108 07/13/09

9 HASKINS, J.J. 10/09/09 109 10/09/09 S

6 LIVERNOIS, M.A. 10/09/09 110 10/09/09

2 MILES, L.A.L. 10/09/09 111 10/09/09

3 SHORT, D.B. 10/09/09 112 10/09/09

4 WOOD, T.J. 10/09/09 113 10/09/09 S

5 EDWARDS, L.E. 10/15/09 114 10/15/09

9 STETSON, J.D. 10/15/09 115 10/15/09

2 HAFFORD, J.C. 06/09/10 116 10/03/77

3 CHADBOURNE, R.K. 06/11/10 117 06/11/10
3 COONS, G.A. 06/11/10 118 06/11/10

3 FLEURY, K.C. 06/11/10 119 06/11/10

3 NELSON, M.V. 06/11/10 120 06/11/10

3 PELLETIER, S.R. 06/11/10 121 06/11/10

3 WING, J.R. 06/11/10 122 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E. 06/15/10 123 06/15/10

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 06/15/10 124 06/15/10

4 KENDRICK, T.D. 06/15/10 125 06/15/10

3 PARSONS, R.M. 06/15/10 126 06/15/10

3 PELLETIER, Z.M. 06/15/10 127 06/15/10

3 RICHARDSON, C.M. 07/19/10 128 07/19/10

3 BEGIN, C.J. 08/16/10 129 08/16/10

3 MCLELLAN, T.J. 08/23/10 130 08/23/10

3 TULLEY, M.B. 08/23/10 131 08/23/10

6 CHARBONNEAU, R.A. 08/01/11 132 08/01/11

3 BRANN, M.S. 06/05/12 133 06/05/12

9 ROSE, A.D. 06/08/12 134 06/08/12

10 ALLEN, B.J. 07/02/12 135 07/02/12

9 SCHNEIDER, S.W. 07/02/12 136 07/02/12

3 WARREN, Z.O. 07/02/12 137 07/02/12

10 HARRINGTON, E.N. 07/09/12 138 07/09/12

8 MUNGER, J.D. 07/17/12 139 07/17/12

9 HAMMOND, K.E. 08/02/12 140 08/02/12

9 BOROSKI, K.J. 08/13/12 141 08/13/12

9 BRYANT, JD. 08/13/12 142 08/13/12

9 DION, J.W. 09/04/12 143 09/04/12



PR SYS NAME   TRACKMAN RANK SENIORITY REMARKS
ZONES

9 DORMAN, G.C. 09/04/12 144 09/04/12

9 WHITE, A.C. 09/04/12 145 09/04/12

11 KONDRATYEV, D. 09/21/12 146 09/21/12

3 FREDERICK, H.S. 10/08/12 147 10/08/12

2 ALBERT, N.J. 10/15/12 148 10/15/12

3 BATCHELDER, A.L 10/15/12 149 10/15/12

2 CHESSIE, T.B. 10/22/12 150 10/22/12 S

2 MCINTYRE, B.J. 10/22/12 151 10/22/12

3 NELSON, F.O. 10/29/12 152 10/29/12

9 DUPREE, B.G. 11/11/12 153 11/11/12

9 FINCK, M.P. 11/12/12 154 11/12/12

3 BLANCHARD III, M.D. 11/13/12 155 11/13/12 S

9 GRYGORCEWICZ, J. 06/03/13 156 06/03/13

3 HILTON JR, K. 06/03/13 157 06/03/13 S

4 NASH, J.M. 06/03/13 158 06/03/13 S
3 ROBBINS, D,B. 06/03/13 159 06/03/13

3 OUELLETTE, F.T. 06/17/13 160 06/17/13

4 PARKER, C.C 06/17/13 161 06/17/13

4 PARKER, N. J. 06/17/13 162 06/17/13

5 STANCEL, T.J. 06/17/13 163 06/17/13

2 WHITE, C.A. 06/17/13 164 06/24/13

9 SCHNEIDER, K.W. 06/24/13 165 07/01/13

3 LITTLEFIELD, J.B. 07/10/13 166 07/23/13

10 MECZYWOR, C. 07/23/13 167 07/23/13

10 MOCHON, D. 08/05/13 168 08/05/13

10 PIERCE, T.C. 08/05/13 169 08/05/13

6 CURLEY, M. 08/26/13 170 08/26/13 S

9 HUNTER JR., R.A. 08/26/13 171 08/26/13

8 JOSLYN, M. 08/26/13 172 08/26/13

9 URGIN, I. 08/26/13 173 08/26/13

9 JONES, K.J. 09/09/13 174 09/09/13

9 RICHOTTE, C.J. 09/09/13 175 09/09/13

3 CHARLES, W.P. 10/07/13 176 10/07/13

2 DIETTERICH, D. 10/07/13 177 10/07/13 MD

9 RICHMOND, T.M. 10/07/13 178 10/07/13

3 BOUMIL, A.J. 10/18/13 179 10/18/13

9 ANDERSON, T.A. 10/21/13 180 10/21/13

9 DOUVILLE, E.J. 05/05/14 181 05/05/14

6 BLOXSON, J.A. 05/19/14 182 05/05/14

6 CENTENO, E.R. 05/30/14 183 05/30/14

2 WESTFIELD, J.L. 05/30/14 184 05/30/14

6 WINSTON, P.S. 05/30/14 185 05/30/14

7 WOOLF, L.A. 05/30/14 186 05/30/14

9 LACLAIRE JR, M.L. 06/18/14 187 06/18/14

7 ROGERS, J.E. 06/30/14 188 06/30/14

9 ROUSSEL JR., W.J. 06/30/14 189 06/30/14

10 HAMMOND, J.T. 08/08/14 190 08/08/14

3 DENHAM, M.R. 08/18/14 191 08/18/14

4 HUNT JR., S.R. 08/18/14 192 08/18/14

3 TIBBETTS, N.D. 08/18/14 193 08/18/14



PR SYS NAME   TRACKMAN RANK SENIORITY REMARKS
ZONES

3 WITHAM, R.L. 08/18/14 194 08/18/14

9 WIDELO, J.M. 09/02/14 195 09/02/14

8 EARLE, G.P. 10/24/14 196 10/24/14

5 WOOD, A.C. 10/24/14 197 10/24/14

9 SHEA JR., W. J. 02/18/16 198 06/30/14

9 SHEARER, R.E. 02/18/16 199 06/30/14

9 DAY, D.M. 08/08/16 200 09/09/13

6 JONES, D.G 08/08/16 201 08/08/16

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

ML = MILITARY LEAVE

OS = OUT SICK

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION



SENIORITY
PR SYS NAME DATE RANK DATE RANK DATE RANK DATE REMARKS

W 5 GREEN, J.M. 09/28/90 1 09/28/90 1 09/03/90 1 06/10/88 DP

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 06/26/95 2 07/07/92

5 BAKER III, J.A. 08/13/04 6 08/13/04 6 05/24/96 3 05/02/89

2 PAGE, L.S. 12/01/03 3 12/01/03 3 09/29/00 4 06/26/95

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 08/30/02 2 08/30/02 2 04/13/01 5 07/03/97

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 05/21/04 4 05/21/04 4 05/21/04 6 04/15/80

3 JACKSON, P.L. 06/18/04 5 06/18/04 5 06/18/04 7 08/05/97

8 CARNETT, J.L. 09/06/05 7 09/06/05 7 05/09/06 8 07/27/98

2 HAFFORD, J.C. 08/07/06 8 08/07/06 8 08/07/06 9 10/03/77

5 BOUGIE, D.G. 05/12/08 9 05/12/08 9 05/12/08 10 05/12/08

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 09/08/08 11 09/26/05

3 PARKER, R.D. 06/01/09 10 06/01/09 10 06/01/09 12 09/02/04

8 PUCILLO, M.D. 11/30/09 13 06/29/09

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 08/02/10 11 08/02/10 11 08/02/10 14 07/07/05

9 HOWE, A.W 06/18/12 12 06/18/12 12 11/07/11 15 08/01/05

6 COOPER, E.J. 07/23/12 16 01/15/05

4 PARKER, N.J. 07/29/13 17 06/07/13

4 PARKER, C.C. 10/12/2015 14 10/12/2015 14 08/18/14 18 06/17/13

2 MCINTYRE, BJ 8/3/2015 13 8/3/2015 13 08/03/15 19 10/22/12

7 ROGERS, J.E. 08/31/15 20 06/30/14

3 BEGIN, C.J. 08/01/16 21 08/16/10

DP = DISABILITY PENSION 

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

August 10, 2016ELECTRIC WELDER

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ZONES   FOREMAN ASST. FOREMAN     WELDERS

BMSTEW



  
PR SYS NAME WELDER RANK TRACKMAN REMARKS

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 05/28/00 1 05/24/99

DP = DISABILITY PENSION 

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

August 10, 2016

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

WELDERS

ZONES

BMSTOAW



 
PR SYS NAME W.P. MECH. RANK TRACKMAN  REMARKS

W 6 ALLEN, C.S. 06/22/92 1 12/11/87

W 8 JEFFERS, F.L. 08/16/93 2 06/10/85

W 6 MURPHY, B. 08/19/93 3 03/26/89

W 5 BAKER III, J.A. 08/16/93 4 07/13/92

5 TERRY SR., W.A. 06/07/96 5 04/21/88

5 LANDRY, D.M. 06/07/96 6 06/06/89 S

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 06/07/96 7 07/07/92

5 KAPSIMALIS, D.H. 08/16/96 8 06/07/93

7 COYNE, F.J. 05/16/97 9 06/27/94

8 BASS, J.P. 05/16/97 10 07/20/94

5 TIRONE, C.J. 10/17/97 11 08/04/97

6 MODICA, J. 06/12/98 12 08/25/97

6 ENO, S.M. 08/21/98 13 06/22/98

6 SILVA, M.S. 09/18/98 14 06/22/98

9 SANDERSON, L.S. 10/16/98 15 09/28/98

6 CASTELLANO, C.B. 06/11/99 16 05/24/99

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

LA = LEAVE OF ABSENCE

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

W.P. MECHANICS August 10, 2016RWPM



 
 SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME MECH. FORE RANK  DATE REMARKS

5 BOUGIE, D.G. 04/29/96 1 10/28/87

10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 06/25/99 2 04/15/80

6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 09/24/01 3 08/04/97 S

5 BROWN, M.S. 07/01/02 4 11/03/92

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 11/10/08 5 06/09/99

2 JACKSON, P.L. 04/20/09 6 08/05/97

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 7/72/2010 7 07/28/08

3 HAFFORD, J.C. 08/29/11 8 10/03/77

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 04/30/12 9 07/07/05 PQ

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 05/14/12 10 08/01/04 PQ

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 10/8/2012 11 06/29/09

4 GLASGOW, S.R 6/10/2013 12 09/12/05

9 BRYANT, J.D. 1/20/2014 13 08/13/12 PQ

3 CHADBOURNE, R.K. 2/18/2014 14 06/11/10

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 10/13/14 15 06/15/10 PQ

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION  

RD = DISABILITY PENSION

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BMSTMECB&B August 10, 2016MECHANIC   FOREMAN



ZONES  MECHANIC SENIORITY

PR SYS      NAME ASST. FORE RANK  DATE REMARKS

W 5 BOUGIE, D.G. 12/01/93 1 10/28/87

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 06/25/99 2 04/15/80

6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 09/24/01 3 08/04/97 S

5 BROWN, M.S. 07/01/02 4 11/03/92

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 11/10/08 5 06/09/99

2 JACKSON, P.L. 04/20/09 6 08/05/97

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 07/07/10 7 07/28/08

6 JONES, D.P. 04/25/11 8 08/04/99

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 04/30/12 9 07/07/05

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 05/14/12 10 08/01/04

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 10/8/2012 11 06/29/09

4 GLASGOW, S.R 6/10/2013 12 09/12/05

9 BRYANT, J.D. 1/20/2014 13 08/13/12

3 CHADBOURNE, R.K. 2/18/2014 14 06/11/10

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 10/13/14 15 06/15/10

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

RD = DISABILITY PENSION

August 10, 2016BSMEB&BAF ASST. MECHANIC FOREMAN

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT



ZONES SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME MECHANIC RANK  DATE REMARKS

W STEELE, R.E. 04/06/79 1 04/06/79 DP

W 5 BOUGIE, D.G. 10/28/87 2 10/28/87

E 4 GESSMAN, C.D. 12/07/87 3 12/07/87 S

E 2 HAFFORD, J.C. 09/11/90 4 10/03/77

5 BROWN, M.S. 11/03/92 5 11/03/92

3 MILLER, C.V. 09/02/97 6 09/02/97

10 DOOLEY, W.F. 06/26/98 7 06/30/97

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 07/24/98 8 04/15/80

6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 04/30/99 9 08/04/97 S

2 JACKSON, P.L. 07/23/99 10 08/05/97

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 11/26/99 11 07/07/92

2 PAGE, L.S. 03/31/00 12 06/26/95

4 EMERY, D.M. 05/12/00 13 06/27/95

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 10/13/00 14 06/09/99

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 10/03/05 15 09/26/05

3 STROUT, R.M. 08/07/06 16 07/26/06

3 LAWRENCE, A.W. 08/27/07 17 08/15/05

3 SANBORN JR., J.B. 09/03/07 18 08/25/98

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 08/11/08 19 07/28/08

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 10/06/08 20 08/01/04

4 WOOD, T.J. 11/29/10 21 10/09/09 S

6 JONES, D.P 12/06/10 22 99/08/04

3 CHADBORUNE, R.K 07/04/11 23 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E 07/04/11 24 06/15/10

9 HOLMES, A.J. 07/18/11 25 06/29/09

6 CHARBONNEAU, R.A. 08/15/11 26 08/01/11

2 CATES, W.A. 08/29/11 27 07/17/95

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 09/05/11 28 06/15/10

3 WING, J.R. 11/07/11 29 06/11/10

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 04/30/12 30 07/07/05

3 BRANN, M.S. 07/16/12 31 06/05/12

9 BRYANT, J.D. 09/03/12 32 08/13/12

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 10/08/12 33 06/29/09

4 GLASGOW, S.R 6/10/2013 34 09/12/05  

9 ROUSSEL, W.J. 09/29/14 35 06/30/14

9 ANDERSON, T.A. 11/16/15 36 10/21/13

9 DOUVILLE, EJ 37 05/05/14

2 WESTFIELD, J.L. 10/28/2015 38 05/30/14

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

RD = DISABILITY PENSION

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BSMEB&BME August 10, 2016 MECHANICS



MECH. HLPR SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME DATE RANK   DATE REMARKS

W 5 BOUGIE, D.G. 10/28/87 1 10/28/87

 E GESSMAN, C.D. 12/07/87 2 12/07/87 S

 E 2 HAFFORD, J.C. 09/11/90 3 10/03/77

5 BROWN, M.S. 11/03/92 4 11/03/92

3 HUARD, D.C. 06/26/95 5 07/20/92

5 STEVENS JR., T.R. 09/04/95 6 07/07/92

2 RICHARD, S.R. 11/25/95 7 07/05/94 S

2 PAGE, L.S. 11/25/96 8 06/26/95

4 EMERY, D.M. 06/13/97 9 06/27/95

3 MILLER, C.V. 09/02/97 10 09/02/97

10 DOOLEY, W.F. 06/26/98 11 06/30/97

W 10 MAZZANTINI, G.A. 07/24/98 12 04/15/80

3 GARNER, M.R. 09/18/98 13 08/05/97

6 GEROSSIE, J.A. 04/16/99 14 08/04/97 S

3 JACKSON, P.L. 06/25/99 15 08/05/97

9 AGAPOV, A.N. 10/13/00 16 06/09/99

2 CATES, W.A. 11/23/01 17 07/17/95

3 PERRO, W.P. 11/23/01 18 07/03/97

3 PRINCIPATO, R.S. 11/23/01 19 07/03/97

5 GULUBICKI, G.J. 10/03/05 20 09/26/05

3 STROUT, R.M. 08/07/06 21 07/26/06

3 LAWRENCE, A.W. 08/27/07 22 08/15/05

3 SANBORN JR., J.B. 09/03/07 23 08/25/98

3 TAYLOR, S.D. 08/11/08 24 07/28/08

7 LEPAGE, K.A. 10/06/08 25 08/01/04

3 BATCHELDER JR, G.L. 08/30/10 26 05/04/09

4 WOOD, T.J. 11/29/10 27 10/09/09 S

6 JONES, D.P 12/06/10 28 99/08/04

3 CHADBORUNE, R.K 07/04/11 29 06/11/10

3 BISHOP, K.E 07/04/11 30 06/15/10

9 HOLMES, A.J. 07/18/11 31 06/29/09

6 CHARBONNEAU, R.A. 08/15/11 32 08/01/11

2 CATES, W.A. 08/29/11 33 07/17/95

3 GIGUERE, M.A. 09/05/11 34 06/15/10

3 WING, J.R. 11/07/11 35 06/11/10

3 BOLDUC, J.R. 04/30/12 36 07/07/05

3 BRANN, M.S. 07/16/12 37 06/05/12

9 BRYANT, J.D. 09/03/12 38 08/13/12

8 TOURIGNY, C.A. 10/08/12 39 06/29/09

4 GLASGOW, S.R 6/10/2013 40 09/12/05  

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

MECB&BMH MECHANIC HELPERS August 10, 2016



MECH. HLPR SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME DATE RANK   DATE REMARKS

ZONES

OS = OUT SICK

PQ = PENDING QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

RD = DISABILITY PENSION



1/29/2016

SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME     T.P.O.     RANK DATE REMARKS

3 MILLER, C.V. 09/02/97 1 09/02/97

 

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ZONES

August 10, 2016TREATPO

WASTE WATER

TREATMENT PLANT OPERATORS



WORK. EQUIP.  SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME  DATE RANK  DATE REMARKS

3 CONNER, D.A. 11/04/91 1 11/04/91

W 5 PERRY JR., J.E. 05/25/93 2 03/14/88 PQ

4 RICHARDSON, D.W. 05/10/99 3 05/10/99

3 MCCAW, D.L. 06/14/99 4 06/02/99

3 MCCAW, P.D. 09/25/01 5 09/25/01

6 SILK JR., D.T. 12/10/01 6 08/05/96 S

9 WYMAN, S.P. 05/29/02 7 09/14/94

9 MACHAK, R.M. 08/12/02 8 08/12/02

3 CHAMBERLAND, R.L. 08/18/03 9 01/15/96

3 YOUNG, M.R. 10/04/04 10 10/04/04

7 COOPER, E.J. 01/15/05 11 01/15/05 PQ

9 HOWE, A.W. 08/01/05 12 08/01/05 PQ

3 PANTERMOLLER, C.J. 05/04/09 13 07/14/08

9 HASKINS, J.J. 10/09/09 14 10/09/09 S

9 STETSON, J.D. 10/15/09 15 10/15/09

9 BANAR, T. 05/28/10 16 09/01/09 PQ

3 RICHARDSON, C.M. 07/19/10 17 07/19/10

8 GORDON, C.E. 01/03/11 18 08/13/07

9 DUPREE, B.G. 11/11/12 19 11/11/12

9 FINCK, M.P. 11/12/12 20 11/12/12

9 WIDELO, J.M. 09/02/14 21 09/02/14

3 KINGSBURY, BK 06/30/15 22 03/04/13

3 BLANCHARD III, MD 07/13/15 23 11/13/12

9 SHEA JR., W.J. 02/18/16 24 06/30/16

9 SHEARER, R.E. 02/18/16 25 06/30/14

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

OS = OUT SICK

PQ= PENDING  QUALIFICATION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION 

ML = MILITARY LEAVE

ZONES

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT

BMSTMECWER WORK EQUIPT. REPAIR August 10, 2016



           ZONES LEAD SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME PIPER RANK PIPER RANK DATE REMARKS

PEDRUCZNY, L.A. 09/15/97 1 09/15/97

ADAMS, D.J. 11/22/06 2 11/22/06

CONWAY, D.L. 06/13/07 3 06/13/07

NOONAN, C.J. 09/15/08 4 08/04/08

KEENAN, M.N. 11/30/09 5 07/21/08

CUNNINGHAM, R.I 6/10/2013 6 6/10/2013

 

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

RSMW August 10, 2016

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SHEET METAL WORKERS



           ZONES STARTING SENIORITY

PR SYS NAME DATE DATE RANK TITLE REMARKS

ARSENEAULT, S.R. 04/30/07 04/30/07 1 GANG LDR. S

ROBERGE, S. 7/2/2012 7/2/2012 2 GANG LDR.

CANDON, T.M. 1/23/2013 1/23/2013 3 GANG LDR.

DASILVA, KJ 1/4/2016 1/4/2016 4 GANG LDR.

DP = DISABILITY PENSION

S = SUPERVISORY POSITION

SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

RELEC   ELECTRICIANS August 10, 2016


